MADRID TACTIKA TRAIL - NAVALAFUENTE 2019

12 Mayo 2019

Carrera CORTA - Clasificaciones Absolutas

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA
Finalizados
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS p2 ABS p2sCat TIEMPO copaCLUB LOCALIDAD
1 363 Silvia ROBLES FERNANDEZ 1 1VAF 1:18:52 DLC TRAIL TEAM Avila
2 372 Paulina Patrycja HERMANN 2 1:23:23 TODOVERTICAL V+ Colmenar Viejo
3 331 Delia LANCHO MEDINA 3 1:23:59 TIERRA TRAGAME Getafe
4 361 Angela CARNERO SINERIZ 4 1:24:18 INDIVIDUAL La Cabrera
5 352 Dina KACAR 5 1:25:10 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
6 357 Rafaelina SUERO SOSA 6 1VBF 1:26:20 INDIVIDUAL Torrejon De Velasco
7 410 Hortensia SANTOLAYA 7 2VAF 1:29:47 CDE NOSOTRAS San Agustin De Guadali
8 317 Maria Jose CABAS ALONSO 8 1:30:25 C.T. SALTACERROS Arganda Del Rey
9 391 Lara ZALDIVAR 9 1:30:45 INDIVIDUAL Navalafuente
10 341 Gemi OSORIO ASTORGA 10 1:32:06 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
11 365 Mariana ZEHNDER 11 2VBF 1:35:09 INDIVIDUAL Venturada
12 435 Veronica SCOTTI 12 1:35:39 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
13 424 Raquel GARCIA IGLESIAS 13 3VAF 1:37:15 INDIVIDUAL Torrelaguna
14 327 Evora DIAZ GARCIA 14 1CDF 1:38:10 INDIVIDUAL Torrelaguna
15 412 Marta MARTIN 15 1:40:22 CDE #NOSOTRAS San Agustin Del G
16 426 Camille BUR 16 4VAF 1:42:59 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
17 308 Margaret BERRY 17 5VAF 1:43:07 SKIBB RC Tres Cantos
18 407 Noelia MARTIN VELASCO 18 1:43:32 C.A. PIEDRABUENA Madrid
19 438 Maria Jose ZAFRA SANCHEZ 19 3VBF 1:43:52 FITNESS SPORTS TRIATLON/ CREST Madrid
20 362 Gemma OROPESIANO RAEZ 20 6 VAF 1:44:06 CRIOFIT Torrelodones
21 370 Ana LAPUENTE TORRES 21 1:44:25 INDIVIDUAL Majadahonda
22 390 Belen BALLESTEROS VELAZQUEZ 22 4VBF 1:46:01 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
23 399 Adela TORRES SANCHEZ 23 5VBF 1:48:27 T-TRAIL Madrid
24 343 Ayesha USCANGA CHAVEZ 24 1:48:59 INDIVIDUAL Coslada
25 330 Anabel PODZUN 25 7VAF 1:54:35 INDIVIDUAL Getafe
26 387 Lisi AMAYA LEGA 26 8 VAF 1:57:00 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
27 388 Sonia GUTIERREZ 27 9VAF 2:00:38 CLUB LAS ENCINAS DE BOADILLA Madrid
28 312 Isabel GONZALEZ ISASI 28 2:04:46 INDIVIDUAL San Sebastian De Los R
29 311 Marina MARTIN MASERO 29 2:04:48 INDIVIDUAL San Sebastian De Los R
30 345 Maria Jesus CIUDAD PEREZ DE 30 10VAF 2:09:19 INDEPENDIENTE Madrid
COLOSIA
31 323 Isabel GARCIA RODRIGO 31 2:10:21 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
32 373 Celia GUZMAN LOBATO 32 2:11:50 INDIVIDUAL Pinto
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MADRID TACTIKA TRAIL - NAVALAFUENTE 2019

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
Finalizados

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS p2 ABS
1 434 Sergio SEGOVIA DE COUTO 1
2 306 Alvaro GARCIA GARRIDO 2
3 413 Jorge ALBINANA NAVARRO 3
4 393 Jose Manuel NAVAS RODRIGUEZ 4
5 322 Jaime ARRIBAS DE LARA 5
6 375 Manuel SANCHEZ CARDENAS 6
7 417 Raul PLAZA CALVO 7
8 329 Chema ROS NOGALES 8
9 400 Roberto MUNOZ DE LA OLIVA 9
10 418 Eduardo PLAZA PEREZ 10
11 303 Angel PEREZ DELGADO 11
12 397 Roberto MORCILLO DIAZ 12
13 367 Filipe PRATES 13
14 427 Manuel VALLEJO VAYAS 14
15 353 Ansel GARCIA GARCIMARTIN 15
16 318 Pablo Jose PARRILLA GARCIA 16
17 421 Jorge TAVERA SANCHEZ 17
18 336 Ricardo ANGUITA CALONGE 18
19 440 Noe DE LA RUBIA GONZALEZ 19
20 422 Miguel CABRILLO GOMEZ 20
21 411 Javier MONTERO 21
22 398 Yeray ROJAS TORRES 22
23 350 Andres ESCOBAR SOLIS 23
24 437 Juan GARCIA FLORES 24
25 302 Javier CARVAJAL 25
26 325 Justo HERRAEZ JIMENEZ 26
27 320 Jose Angel GUZMAN RUIZ 27
28 419 Rodrigo MUNOZ ORGAZ 28
29 377 Carlos GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 29
30 354 liigo ALVAREZ CALLEJA 30
31 356 Ignacio PIORNO GUTIERREZ 31
32 364 Pablo JIMENEZ MARTIN 32
33 359 Jose Honorio GAMAZO FERNANDEZ 33
34 366 David FERNANDEZ VALENZUELA 34
35 374 David NAVARRO REDONDO 35
36 360 lldefonso DEL OLMO GARCIA 36
37 304 Juan Carlos PASTOR GIL 37
38 326 Sergio MARTIN ROMERO 38
39 409 Jose Carlos HERNAN GARCIA 39
40 423 Julio ROJO AREVALO 40
41 376 Daniel Leslie MARTINEZ 41
42 337 Alberto DORADO SEGUNDO 42
43 403 Miles Alejandro LEONARD MILLAN 43
44 339 Jose David SANCHEZ 44
45 433 Victor MORTE 45
46 384 Daniel SACRISTAN REDONDO 46
47 389 Unai CALAHORRA ROMILLO 47
48 351 Ivan PAYO MARCOS 48
49 416 Jonatan ARAUJO RAMOS 49
50 324 Hector RUANO ORTEGA 50
51 349 Juan Luis MORALES ROMANO 51
52 385 Angel FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 52
53 379 Victor Manuel AREVALO ESCUDERO 53
54 429 Jose ESPINOSA DE LUCAS 54
55 432 Luis ALONSO IZQUIERDO 55
56 425 Fernando TEJERO GARRIDO 56
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p2sCat TIEMPO copaCLUB

1VAM

2VAM
3VAM

4VAM
1VBM

5VAM
6 VAM

7VAM

8 VAM
9VAM

10 VAM

11 VAM

1CDM

12VAM

13VAM

14VAM

2VBM

3VBM

15VAM

16 VAM

17 VAM

18 VAM

19VAM

20 VAM

21 VAM

22VAM

4VBM

23 VAM

24VAM

1:02:36
1:02:41
1:04:20
1:05:47
1:06:02
1:06:07
1:08:08
1:08:33
1:09:24
1:09:30
:10:00
1:10:09
1:10:34
1:11:18
1:12:24
1:12:56
1:13:21
1:13:27
1:13:36
1:14:52
1:15:52
1:16:03
1:16:23
1:16:51
1:16:52
1:17:30
1:17:50
1:18:14
1:18:21
1:18:23
1:18:46
1:19:05
1:19:40
1:20:01
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

-

:20:22
:20:37
:20:47
:20:55
:21:13
:21:15
:22:07
:23:17
:23:26
:23:33
:23:40
:23:49
:23:54
:24:06
:24:20
:124:24
:24:51
:25:04
:25:20
:25:25
:26:13
:26:29
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INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO LAS ROZAS
AMIGOS DE PANTACAS
INDIVIDUAL

C.D.B PARIS

TRONADOR

SAN GABRIEL

ROS TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA YEPES
TRIATLON VILLALBILLA
INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON CLAVERIA MOSTOLES
T-TRAIL

TRIATLON REAL CANOE N.C.
BULL RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

ZATOPEK ATLETISMO V 2.0
INDIVIDUAL

CT SAMBURIEL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

T-TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON VILLA DE VALDEMORO
BULL RUNNERS

TTRAIL

DLC TRAIL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

BULL RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

GALEON

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CDE PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR V

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
HOSTINGCLUB.ES
INDIVIDUAL

CEPA SIERRA NORTE
TTRAIL

LOCALIDAD

S. L. De El Escorial
Collado Villalba
Lozoyuela

Madrid

Miraflores De La Sierra
Moralzarzal

Alcala De Henares
La Cabrera

Yepes

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Grifion

Mostoles

Madrid

Torrelaguna

Madrid

Alcorcon

San Sebastian De Los R
El Boalo

Madrid

Carranque

Madrid

Meco

Madrid

Majadahonda

Avila

Yepes

Madrid

Valdemoro
Torrelaguna
Mostoles

Avila

Las Rozas
Venturada

Collado Villalba
Madrid

Torrejon De Velasco
Aranjuez
Torrelaguna

Madrid

Madrid

Moraleja De Enmedio
Navalafuente
Valdemoro

Madrid

San Sebastian De Los R
Torrelaguna

Alcala De Henares
La Cabrera
Colmenar Viejo
Alcala De Henares
Tres Cantos

Velilla De San Antonio
Algete

Cabanillas De La Sierra
Mostoles
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Carrera CORTA - Clasificaciones Absolutas

MADRID TACTIKA TRAIL - NAVALAFUENTE 2019

12 Mayo 2019

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA
57 383 Sergio ARANDA GUILLEN 57 25VAM 1:27:04 GALEON Moraleja De Enmedio
58 316 Israel PEREZ MAYORAL 58 26 VAM 1:27:13 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
59 402 Richard Dean LEONARD 59 5VBM 1:27:16 INDIVIDUAL Navalafuente
60 355 Alfonso MAZARIEGOS VILLALONGA 60 27VAM 1:27:36 META4 Las Rozas
61 342 Moises HERNANDEZ MORALES 61 1:27:44 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
62 319 Santiago BURGUETE BRONDO 62 28VAM 1:27:58 DEUTSCHE BANK Madrid
63 414 Sergio ORTEGA SANCHEZ 63 1:28:02 INDIVIDUAL El Alamo
64 313 Jose Angel CANETE GALLEGO 64 1:28:26 INDIVIDUAL Arganda Del Rey
65 380 Juan Carlos RAMOS ALONSO 65 1:28:30 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
66 344 Javier MARTIN MARTINEZ 66 1:28:34 INDIVIDUAL Yepes
67 428 Jose Angel PEREZ MONIVAS 67 29VAM 1:28:37 INDEPENDIENTE Sevilla La Nueva
68 347 Sergio GARNICA DE COS 68 30VAM 1:30:40 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
69 405 Pedro ALVAREZ MUNIZ 69 31VAM 1:30:57 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
70 321 Jaime CONEJO ORTEGA VILLAIZAN 70 1:31:18 CLUB CICLISTA YEPES Yepes
71 333 Pablo ESCUDERO SANTOS- 71 32VAM 1:31:49 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
ASCARZA
72 346 Sergio ABAJO DURAN 72  33VAM 1:31:58 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
73 301 Kleber Gabriel ARGUELLO NEGRETE 73 1:32:14 INDIVIDUAL Aranjuez
74 335 Alberto MONTALBAN PALOMARES 74  34VAM 1:33:00 CALAMIDAD Madrid
75 378 Ivan ALVAREZ MARTIN 75 1:34:13 INDIVIDUAL Cerceda
76 310 Francisco Javier GONZALEZ GARCIA 76 35VAM 1:34:52 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
77 439 Carlos CRISTOBAL NORIEGA 77 6 VBM 1:34:57 INDIVIDUAL San Agustin Del Guadali
78 436 Erich Patrick BONIFAZ TAGLE 78 36VAM 1:35:24 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
79 406 Pablo Federico PALLERO 79 37VAM 1:35:42 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
80 381 Ignacio FERNANDEZ GARCIA 80 7VBM 1:35:52 CANAL DE ISABEL Il El Vellon
81 395 Nicolas GOMEZ GARCIA 81 2CDM 1:35:55 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
82 386 Daniel PEINADO MARTIN 82 38VAM 1:36:19 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
83 358 David GAYO AGUILAF 83 39VAM 1:36:49 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
84 348 Alvaro SANCHEZ CRUZ 84 1:37:09 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
85 328 Javier DIAZ GOMEZ 85 8VBM 1:38:09 INDIVIDUAL Torrelaguna
86 315 Sergio SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 86 40VAM 1:39:31 C.T. SALTACERROS Arganda Del Rey
87 404 Carlos MARCOS MUNOZ 87 41VAM 1:39:49 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
88 382 Angel RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 88 9VBM 1:42:38 CANAL DE ISABEL Il Collado-villalba
89 420 Alvaro BENITO ARROYO 89 1:42:53 INDIVIDUAL El Alamo
90 309 Ignacio LOPEZ 90 42VAM 1:43:08 SKIBB RC Talavera De La Reina
91 401 Alfredo RODRIGO SALVADOR 91 1:43:10 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
92 332 Miguel Angel GOMEZ BENITO 92 43VAM 1:43:12 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
93 415 Alfredo MEDINA 93 44VAM 1:44:04 INDIVIDUAL Navacerrada
94 334 Oscar ORGAZ REYES 94 45VAM 1:44:11 X9 Mostoles
95 408 Carlos RUEDA 95 10VBM 1:44:15 INDIVIDUAL El Boalo
96 371 Javier PRIMO SOTO 96 1:44:27 INDIVIDUAL Villavieja Del Lozoya
97 369 Francisco Javier HERRERA 97 1:44:29 INDIVIDUAL Majadahonda
HERNANDEZ

98 305 Jose REDONDO CACHINERO 98 1:48:19 MARINES MADRID Leganes
99 307 Jorge MEDINA SEGOVIA 99 11VBM 1:48:26 INDEPENDIENTE Madrid

100 394 Adrian ARENAS RAMOS 100 1:51:17 INDIVIDUAL Alovera
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